DHI-PSSD-T70
Portable Solid State Drive
· High-speed file transmission and silent operation.
· Rippled design with strong heat dissipation.
· Comes with accessories and is highly compatible.
· Small and easy to use.
Dahua PSSD T70 Series | DHI-PSSD-T70

Packaging Standard
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Portable Solid
State Drive
DHI-PSSD-T70-500G Dahua T70 Series Portable SSD DHI-
PSSD-R500G10Z0_black
DHI-PSSD-T70-500G Dahua T70 Series Portable SSD DHI-
PSSD-R500G10Z0_silver
DHI-PSSD-T70-1TB Dahua T70 Series Portable SSD DHI-
PSSD-R1T10Z0_black
DHI-PSSD-T70-1TB Dahua T70 Series Portable SSD DHI-
PSSD-R1T10Z0_silver
DHI-PSSD-T70-2TB Dahua T70 Series Portable SSD DHI-
PSSD-R2T10Z0_black
DHI-PSSD-T70-2TB Dahua T70 Series Portable SSD DHI-
PSSD-R2T10Z0_silver
Dimensions (mm[inch])
Dahua PSSD T70 Series | DHI-PSSD-T70
m
m
 [inch]
9.0 [0.35]